. 301 E. Huron St.
Clty of Ann Arbor Ann Arbor, MI 48104
http://a2gov.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

Legislation Details

File #: 16-1434 Version: 1 Name: 11/10/16 - Radio Purchase

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 11/10/2016 In control: City Council

On agenda: 11/10/2016 Final action: 11/10/2016

Enactment date: 11/10/2016 Enactment#: R-16-415

Title: Resolution Authorizing a Purchase Order to Motorola Solutions, Inc. (State of Michigan MiDeal

Contract #071B2200101 $470,696.96) to Purchase Radios Compatible with Michigan’s Public Safety
Communications System

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/10/2016 1 City Council Approved Pass

City of Ann Arbor Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

