Date:
File:

Contract Name:

Project Acct. No.:

CITY OF ANN ARBOR
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

11/14/2016
2016-021 Contractor: Doan Construction Co.

Page _1_of _1

Change Order No. 1

2016 Ramp & Sidewalk Repair Project
0062-040-9199-7017, 0062-040-9201-7017

Pay Addition
ltem Description of Change Quantity | Unit | Unit Price .
No. (Deduction)
CHANGES TO EXISTING ITEMS
205 | Remove HMA Pathway 1,000.00 Sft |'$ 260($ 2,600.00
207 | Remove HMA Pavement 12,000.00 | sft | $ 0501% 6,000.00
208 HMA Patching 25000 Ton | $ 50.00 | $ 12,500.00
215 | Remove Curb & Gutter - Any Type 4,000.00 Ft $ 11.18 | $ 44,720.00
217 Remove Concrete Sidewalk or Drive - Any Thickness 62,000.00 Sft $ 303|% 187,860.00
221 Concrete Curb & Gutter - Any Type 4,000.00 Ft $ 3246 | $ 129,840.00
223 | 4-inch Sidewalk or Ramp 45,000.00 Sft 3 4431 $ 199,350.00
224 | 6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk 8,000.00 Sft 1'$ 76118$ 60,880.00
225 |6-inch Drive Approach, Ramp, or Sidewalk - High Early 2,000.00 Sft | $ 76119 15,220.00
_226 |8-inch Fibermesh Reinforced Concrete - High Early 7,00000 ] sSft |$ 761 (9% 53,270.00
230 |Detectable Warning, Cast In Place 1,000.00 St |$ 2499 1% 24,990.00
_260 |Muich Blanket 2,000.00] Syd |$ 130 $% 2,600.00
270 |Sidewalk Leveling 1,000.00| Ea |$ 60.00(% 60,000.00
_280 [Sidewalk Patching 170.00| DIr |$ 1.00 | $ 170.00
Net Addition (Deduction) this Change Order $  800,000.00
Previous Change Orders $
Original Contract Amount $ 1,648,829.00
NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $ 2,448,829.00
Time of Completion: X No Change; Add days; Deduct days.
. . . Digialy sgned by Bin Szews
Preparedby:  Brian Slizewski e
Brian Slizewski, P.E., Project Manager
The Contractor agrees to the changes and prices:outlined above.
: cn=fim Mclnnis, 0=Doan Companies,
Jim McInnis sieome ™ 770
ACCGptGd by Date: 2016.11.14 12:06:57 -05'00'
Jim Mclnnis, ice P esident, Doan Construction Co.
Submitted by: Date: | fJ/[ /L
S«)—Iutchins City Engineer o , ! s
— | / B
Reviewed by: S Date: // ¢
Crai Hup
Approved by: Date: \* ,/[ Y‘/U

oward S. Lazaru ator




