Qg

City of Ann Arbor

Contract Modification

4/20/2017 11:44 AM
FieldManager 5.2a

Contract: _2016-021, 2016 Ramp and Sidewalk Program

Cont. Mod. Revision Cont. Mod. I_Electronic Net Change Awarded Contract Amount
Number Number Date File Created
2 4/20/2017 No $88,863.56 $1,648,829.00
Route Managing Office District Entered By
City of Ann Arbor 0 Brian Slizewski
Contract Location
City Wide
Short Description
Final Balancing Change Order
Description of Changes
Increases / Decreases
Item Prop. Proj. Quantity

Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. ltem Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Remove HMA Pathway 205 0020 0020 2016-021 001 Original 2,382.000 Sft 2.60000 $6,193.20
Remove HMA Pathway 205 0025 0025 2016-021 002 Original 1,550.000 Sft 2.60000 $4,030.00
HMA Pathway Paving 206 0030 0035 2016-021 001 Original 52.250 Ton 200.00000 $10,450.00
HMA Pathway Paving _206 0035 0030 2016-021 002 Original -40.000 Ton 200.00000 $-8,000.00
Remove HMA 207 0040 0040 2016-021 001 Original 1,400.000 Sft 0.50000 $700.00
Pavement
Remove HMA 207 0045 0045 2016-021 002 Original 1,190.000 Sft 0.50000 $595.00
Pavement
Contract: _2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 1 0f 9




W

Contract Modification

AT 4/20/2017 11:44 AM
City of Ann Arbor
FieldManager 5.2a
Increases / Decreases
ltem Prop. Proj. Quantity
Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. Iltem Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
HMA Patching 208 0050 0055 2016-021 001 Original 77.700 Ton 50.00000 $3,885.00
HMA Patching 208 0055 0050 2016-021 002 Original 6.000 Ton 50.00000 $300.00
Subgrade Undercutting _210 0060 0065 2016-021 001 Original -100.000 Cyd 1.00000 $-100.00
- Type ll
Subgrade Undercutting 210 0065 0060 2016-021 002 Original -100.000 Cyd 1.00000 $-100.00
- Type ll
21AA LimesTone - 211 0070 0075 2016-021 001 Original -70.000 Cyd 1.00000 $-70.00
C.L.P.
21AA LimesTone - 211 0075 0070 2016-021 002 Original -43.000 Cyd 1.00000 $-43.00
C.1.P.
Subgrade Undercut 212 0080 0080 2016-021 001 Original -2,500.000 Sft 0.40000 $-1,000.00
and Granutar Backfill
Subgrade Undercut 212 0085 0085 2016-021 002 Original -2,500.000 Sft 0.40000 $-1,000.00
and Granular Backfill
Remove Curb & Gutter 215 0090 0090 2016-021 001 Original -52.000 Ft 11.18000 $-581.36
- Any Type
Remove Curb & Gutter _215 0095 0095 2016-021 002 Original -72.000 Ft 11.18000 $-804.96
- Any Type
Contract: _2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 2 of 9



Contract Modification

SRS 4/20/2017 11:44 AM
City of Ann Arbor
FieldManager 5.2a
Increases / Decreases
Item Prop. Proj. Quantity

Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. Item Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Remove Concrete _216 0100 0100 2016-021 001 Original -99.000 Syd 25.00000 $-2,475.00
Pavement (Repair) -
Any
Remove Concrete _216 0105 0105 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Syd 25.00000 $-25.00
Pavement (Repair) -
Any
Remove Concrete 217 0110 0115 2016-021 001 Original 3,694.000 Sft 3.03000 $11,192.82
Sidewalk or Drive -
Any
Remove Concrete 217 0115 0110 2016-021 002 Original 2,008.500 Sft 3.03000 $6,085.76
Sidewalk or Drive -
Any
Concrete Pavement 220 0120 0125 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Syd 25.00000 $-25.00
Repair - High Early
Concrete Pavement 220 0125 0120 2016-021 001 Original -99.000 Syd 25.00000 $-2,475.00
Repair - High Early
Concrete Curb & 221 0130 0130 2016-021 002 Original -72.000 Ft 32.46000 $-2,337.12
Gutter - Any Type
Concrete Curb & _221 0135 0135 2016-021 001 Original 385.000 Ft 32.46000 $12,497.10
Gutter - Any Type
Concrete Curb & 222 0140 0140 2016-021 002 Original -5.000 Ft 24.15000 $-120.75
Guitter - Any Type -
High
Contract: 2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 3 of 9



&E

City of Ann Arbor

Contract Modification

4/20/2017 11:44 AM

FieldManager 5.2a
Increases / Decreases
Item Prop. Proj. Quantity

Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. Item Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Concrete Curb & 222 0145 0145 2016-021 001 Original -432.000 Ft 24.15000  $-10,432.80
Gutter - Any Type -
High
4-inch Sidewalk or 223 0150 0150 2016-021 002 Original 15,566.000 Sft 4.43000 $68,957.38
Ramp
4-inch Sidewalk or 223 0155 0155 2016-021 001 Original -1,681.000 Sft 4.43000 $-7,446.83
Ramp
6-inch Drive Approach, _224 0160 0160 2016-021 002 Original -198.500 Sft 7.61000 $-1,510.59
Ramp, or Sidewalk
6-inch Drive Approach, 224 0165 0165 2016-021 001 Original -1,398.000 Sft 7.61000 $-10,638.78
Ramp, or Sidewalk
6-inch Drive Approach, _225 0170 0170 2016-021 002 Original 180.000 Sft 7.61000 $1,369.80
Ramp, or Sidewalk
6-inch Drive Approach, _225 0175 0175 2016-021 001 Original 298.000 Sft 7.61000 $2,267.78
Ramp, or Sidewalk
8-inch Fibermesh 226 0180 0185 2016-021 001 Original 147.000 Sft 7.61000 $1,118.67
Reinforced Concrete -
H
8-inch Fibermesh 226 0185 0180 2016-021 002 Original -846.000 Sft 7.61000 $-6,438.06
Reinforced Concrete -
H
Detectable Warning, 230 0190 0190 2016-021 002 Original -70.000 Sft 24.99000 $-1,749.30
Cast In Place
Contract: 2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 4 of 9



) Contract Modification

SRS 4/20/2017 11:44 AM

City of Ann Arbor
FieldManager 5.2a
Increases / Decreases
ltem Prop. Proj. Quantity

Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. ltem Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Detectable Warning, 230 0195 0195 2016-021 001 Original -440.000 Sft 24.99000  $-10,995.60
Cast In Place
Surface Applied 232 0200 0200 2016-021 002 Original -10.000 Sft 0.01000 $-0.10
Detectable Warning
Surface Applied 232 0205 0205 2016-021 001 Original -40.000 Sft 0.01000 $-0.40
Detectable Warning
Integral Sidewalk 235 0210 0210 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Sft 2.00000 $-2.00
Retaining Wall (6" or
Integral Sidewalk 235 0215 0215 2016-021 001 Original -51.000 Sft 2.00000 $-102.00
Retaining Wall (6" or
Integral Sidewalk 236 0220 0220 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Sft 2.00000 $-2.00
Retaining Wall (6"-18"
Integral Sidewalk 236 0225 0225 2016-021 001 Original 7.000 Sft 2.00000 $14.00
Retaining Wall (6"-18"
Integral Sidewalk 237 0230 0230 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Sft 50.00000 $-50.00
Retaining Wall (18"-36
Integral Sidewalk 237 0235 0235 2016-021 001 Original -99.000 Sft 50.00000 $-4,950.00
Retaining Wall (18"-36
Modular Sidewalk 239 0240 0240 2016-021 002 Original -25.000 Sft 0.01000 $-0.25
Installation
Contract: _2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 5of 9



Contract Modification

ARG 4/20/2017 11:44 AM
City of Ann Arbor )
FieldManager 5.2a
Increases / Decreases
Item Prop. Proj. Quantity
Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. Item Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Modular Sidewalk 239 0245 0245 2016-021 001 Original -25.000 Sft 0.01000 $-0.25
Installation
Adjust Structure Cover _250 0250 0255 2016-021 002 Original -4.000 Ea 25.00000 $-100.00
Adjust Structure Cover _250 0255 0250 2016-021 001 Original 1.000 Ea 25.00000 $25.00
Adjust Curb Inlet 251 0260 0265 2016-021 001 Original 3.000 Ea 25.00000 $75.00
Cover
Adjust Curb Inlet 251 0265 0260 2016-021 002 Original -5.000 Ea 25.00000 $-125.00
Cover
Adjust Monumentor 252 0270 0270 2016-021 002 Original 3.000 Ea 25.00000 $75.00
Valve Box
Adjust Monumentor 252 0275 0275 2016-021 001 Original 1.000 Ea 25.00000 $25.00
Valve Box
Adjust Traffic Signal 253 0280 0285 2016-021 001 Original -6.000 Ea 25.00000 $-150.00
Handhole
Adjust Traffic Signal 253 0285 0280 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Ea 25.00000 $-25.00
Handhole
Manhole Flange & _254 0290 0290 2016-021 001 Original -3.000 Ea 100.00000 $-300.00
Cover
Contract: _2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 6 of 9



R

Contract Modification

e 4/20/2017 11:44 AM
City of Ann Arbor
FieldManager 5.2a
Increases / Decreases
Item Prop. Proj. Quantity
Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. Iltem Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Manhole Flange & _254 0295 0295 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Ea 100.00000 $-100.00
Cover
inlet Structure Cover _255 0300 0300 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Ea 100.00000 $-100.00
Inlet Structure Cover 255 0305 0305 2016-021 001 Original -4.000 Ea 100.00000 $-400.00
Point Structure 256 0310 0310 2016-021 001 Original -4.000 Ea 25.00000 $-100.00
Point Structure 256 0315 0315 2016-021 002 Original -1.000 Ea 25.00000 $-25.00
Mulch Blanket _260 0320 0320 2016-021 001 Original 398.000 Syd 1.30000 $517.40
Muich Blanket _260 0325 0325 2016-021 002 Original 16.000 Syd 1.30000 $20.80
Class A Sod _262 0330 0330 2016-021 001 Original -100.000 Syd 5.00000 $-500.00
Class A Sod _262 0335 0335 2016-021 002 Original -100.000 Syd 5.00000 $-500.00
Sidewalk Leveling _270 0340 0340 2016-021 001 Original -1.000 Ea 60.00000 $-60.00
Contract: _2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 7 of 9



City of Ann Arbor

Contract Modification

4/20/2017 11:44 AM
FieldManager 5.2a

Increases / Decreases

Item Prop. Proj. Quantity
Item Description Code Line Line Project Catg. Item Type Change Unit Unit Price  Dollar Value
Sidewalk Leveling _270 0345 0345 2016-021 002 Original 205.000 Ea 60.00000 $12,300.00
Sidewalk Patching 280 0350 0350 2016-021 002 Original 22,130.000 DIr 1.00000 $22,130.00
Total Dollar Value: $88,863.56
Project / Category Summary
Project/Category Federal Finance Control
Project/Catg Description Number Project Status System Section  Dollar Value
2016-021 2016 Ramp and Sidewalk 0 CNST
Program
001 Ramps $-3,817.05
002  Sidewalk $92,680.61
Total: $88,863.56
Total Net Change Amount: $88,863.56
Contract: 2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 8 of 9



Sk, Contract Modification

I

e
HETEOES 4/5/2017 3:48 PM

City of Ann Arbor
FieldManager 5.2a

If authorized, the contractor agrees to do the work outlined above under the direction of the Engineer, and to accept as
payment in full the basis of payment as indicated. Prime Contractor, you are authorized and instructed as the contractor
to do the work described herein in accordance with the terms of your contract.

Contractor: Doan Construction Co. Brian Slizeyki?oject Manager

nature Date | Signature Date
Nicholas Hutchinson, P.E., City Engineer Craig Hupy, Public Services Area Administrator
Signature Date | Signature Date

Howard S. Lazarus, City Administrator

Signature Date

Contract: 2016-021 Cont. Mod.: 2 Page 9 of 9



